Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Type
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
Gehäuse
Package
SFH 3500 Q62702-P5031 5-mm-SMR®-Gehäuse (T 1 3/4), klares
(SFH 3500/3505) und schwarz eingefärbtes
(SFH 3500 FA/3505 FA) Epoxy-Gießharz,
Anschlüsse (SFH 3500/3500 FA gebogen,
SFH 3505/3505 FA gerade) im 2.54-mm-Raster
(1/10’’), Kathodenkennzeichnung: siehe
Maßzeichnung.
5 mm SMR® package (T 1 3/4), clear (SFH
3500/3505) and black-colored (SFH
3500 FA/3505 FA) epoxy resin, solder tabs (SFH
3500/3500 FA bent, SFH 3505/3505 FA straight)
lead spacing 2.54 mm (1/10’’), cathode marking: see
package outline.
SFH 3500-3/4 Q62702-P5205
SFH 3500-5/6 Q62702-P5206
SFH 3505 Q62702-P5050
SFH 3505-3/4 Q62702-P5207
SFH 3505-5/6 Q62702-P5208
SFH 3500 FA Q62702-P5032
SFH 3500 FA-3/4 Q62702-P5201
SFH 3500 FA-5/6 Q62702-P5202
SFH 3505 FA Q62702-P5051
SFH 3505 FA-3/4 Q62702-P5203
SFH 3505 FA-5/6 Q62702-P5204
Grenzwerte
Maximum Ratings
Bezeichnung
Parameter